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v Fifth Semester B Sixth Semester

o Subject Code and Name Maximum Marks| Marks Subject Code and Name Maximurm Marks] Warks Oblained
7 THEORY SessExamTotal| Sess ExariTotal THEGRY Sess Exam Total| Sess Exam Total
,l NCS501 Design and Analysis of Algorithm 050 100 150| 042 056 098 | NCSE01 Computer Networks 050 100 150| 050 057 107
# NCS502 Database Management System 050 100 150( 050 075 125| NCSE02 Software Engineering 050 100 150 04% OB4 133
g NCS503 Principle of Programming Language 050 100 150| 043 080 103 | NCS603 Compiler Design 050 100 150 | 046 083 108
;‘ NCS504 Web Technology 050 100 150 043 061 104 | NCSU65 Concurrant Sysiem 050 100 150 | D48 063 112
é NCS505 Computer Architechiure 025 050 O75) 022 028 050| NCSOBE E-Commerce 025 060 075| 025 027 (&2
v NHUS01 Enginearing Ecanomics (25 050 075| 022 035 057|NHUBD! Industrial Managemen 025 050 O75( 025 033 058
A PRACTICAL PRACTICAL

;;‘» NCS551 Design and Analysis of Algorithm Lab D20 030 050| 019 029 D48 NCSB51 Computer Networks Lab 020 030 050 020 028 048
5 NCS552 DBMS Lab 020 030 050| 020 027 047 | NCS652 Software Engineenng Lab 020 030 050|018 028 047
NCS553 Principle of Programming Language Lab 020 030 050| 018 027 045 | NCS853 Compiler Design Lab 020 030 050|019 030 048
NCB554 Web Technology Lab 020 030 050) 020 028 048 | NCSE64 Seminar 050 — 050 048 000 048
:*_ NGP501 General Proficiancy 050 - 050| 048 - 048 | NGPS01 General Proficency 050 - 050 050 — (050
TOTAL 380 620 1000| 347 426 773 TOTAL 410 590 1000| 400 413 B13
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